
Name Phone Email Fax

Deborah J. Glick (518) 455-4841 glickd@assembly.state.ny.us 518-455-4649
Toby Ann Stavisky (518) 455-3461 stavisky@senate.state.ny.us (518) 426-6857
Al Stirpe (518) 455-4505 StirpeA@assembly.state.ny.us 518-455-5523
Amy Paulin (518) 455-5585 paulina@assembly.state.ny.us (518) 455-5409 
Audrey I. Pheffer (518) 455-4292 pheffea@assembly.state.ny.us 518-455-4723
Barbara Lifton (518) 455-5444 LiftonB@assembly.state.ny.us 518-455-4640
Charles D. Lavine (518) 455-5456 lavinec@assembly.state.ny.us 518-455-5467
Crystal Peoples-Stokes (518) 455-5005 peoplec@assembly.state.ny.us 518-455-5471
Mike Spano (518) 455-3662 spanom@assembly.state.ny.us 518-455-5499
Nelson L. Castro (518) 455-5511 Castronl@assembly.state.ny.us 718 933-2613
Richard N. Gottfried (518) 455-4941 GottfriedR@assembly.state.ny.us 518-455-5939
Steve Englebright (518) 455-4804 engles@assembly.state.ny.us 518-455-5795
Tom Alfano (518) 455-4627 alfanot@assembly.state.ny.us 518-455-4643
William Magee (518) 455-4807 mageew@assembly.state.ny.us 518-455-5237
Joseph D. Morelle (518) 455-5373 morellj@assembly.state.ny.us 518-455-5647
Kevin A. Cahill (518) 455-4436 cahillk@assembly.state.ny.us 518-455-5576
Lou Tobacco (518) 455-4495 tobaccol@assembly.state.ny.us 518-455-4501
Marc W. Butler (518) 455-5393 butlerm@assembly.state.ny.us 518-455-5889
Michael Cusick (518) 455-5526 cusickm@assembly.state.ny.us 518-455-4760
Michael J. Fitzpatrick (518) 455-5021 fitzpam@assembly.state.ny.us 518-455-4394
Donna A. Lupardo (518) 455-5431 LupardoD@assembly.state.ny.us 518-455-5693
Ellen Jaffee (518) 455-5118 JaffeeE@assembly.state.ny.us 518-455-5119
Inez D. Barron (518) 455-5912 BarronI@assembly.state.ny.us 518-455-3891
Jack Quinn (518) 455-4462 quinnj@assembly.state.ny.us 518-455-5560
James D. Conte (518) 455-5732 contej@assembly.state.ny.us 518-455-5449
Joel M. Miller (518) 455-5725 millerj@assembly.state.ny.us 518-455-1638
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